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Management of Assaultive Behavior (MAB)
& Conflict & Measures for Conflict Resolution (For CNAS)
Certification Schedule for 2026

(This class is not open to the public)

Call ext. 5530 or email education@redlandshospital.org
to register for the class

RNs and CNAs will receive 4 CEUs upon completion*
*Counts for Re-certification

*Please remember, you must be on time to attend the class and bring your badge!

Class Dates Time Location
Tuesday, January 13® 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, January 27 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, February 10t 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, February 24 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B

Tuesday, March 10% 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, March 24 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Thursday, April 2nd 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, April 14 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Friday, April 24t 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Wednesday, May 6" 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, May 12t 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Thursday, May 21t 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, June 9" 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Thursday, June 18" 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, June 30 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Thursday, July 9t 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, July 14 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Wednesday, July 29t 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
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Tuesday, August 11t 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Thursday, August 20t 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, September 8 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Friday, September 25% 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, October 13t 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Thursday, October 29 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, November 10% 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, November 24 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, December 8" 1:00-5:00pm Weisser A/B
Tuesday, December 29t 8:00am-12:00pm Weisser A/B
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